9LPRS436C
IDT®  Low Power Clock for Intel Atom®-Based Systems 1561C —08/24/11
Low Power Clock for Intel Atom®-Based Systems
DATASHEET
1
Recommended Application:
NM10 Express Chipset + N450/D410/D510 Atom® CPUs
Output Features:

aaa C
48-pin TSSOP  Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Package Package Temperature
9LPRS436CKLF Tray 48-pin MLF 0 to +85° C
9LPRS436CKLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin MLF 0 to +85° C
9LPRS436CKILF Tray 48-pin MLF -40 to +85° C
9LPRS436CKILFT Tape and Reel 48-pin MLF -40 to +85° C
9LPRS436CGLF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +85° C
9LPRS436CGLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +85° C
9LPRS436CGILF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9LPRS436CGILFT Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
“LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"C" is the revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision)
9LPRS436C
Low Power Clock for Intel Atom®-Based Systems